
TO MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 740

TANESHA GRIMES
RunID: 113.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.027CABRIOLET TR & MENLO PARK DR 07:00 AM
113.063MENLO PARK DR & CAROLYN CT 07:01 AM
113.102MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 07:02 AM
113.062MENLO PARK DR & MENLO WAY 07:04 AM
113.060KATIE LN & BRETTON DR 07:05 AM
113.059RUNLET WAY & BOBOLINK DR 07:07 AM
113.007BOBOLINK DR & AMITY CT 07:08 AM
113.0093071 BOBOLINK DR 07:09 AM
113.0086349 KATIE LN 07:12 AM
113.001PRISCILLA WAY & KATIE LN 07:13 AM
113.013PRISCILLA WAY & PRISCILLA CT 07:14 AM
113.012FAIRLANE DR & IMPALA CIR 07:16 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:23 AM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 740

TANESHA GRIMES
RunID: 113.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.012FAIRLANE DR & IMPALA CIR 02:25 PM
113.013PRISCILLA WAY & PRISCILLA CT 02:26 PM
113.001PRISCILLA WAY & KATIE LN 02:27 PM
113.0086349 KATIE LN 02:28 PM
113.027CABRIOLET TR & MENLO PARK DR 02:31 PM
113.063MENLO PARK DR & CAROLYN CT 02:32 PM
113.102MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 02:34 PM
113.062MENLO PARK DR & MENLO WAY 02:35 PM
113.060KATIE LN & BRETTON DR 02:36 PM
113.059RUNLET WAY & BOBOLINK DR 02:37 PM
113.007BOBOLINK DR & AMITY CT 02:39 PM
113.0093071 BOBOLINK DR 02:40 PM



TO MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 745

KRISTIE JONES
RunID: 113.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.006WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN (SOUTH) 06:38 AM
113.057WOODFIELD DR & PANTHER CT 06:39 AM
113.00CWOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN (NORTH) 06:40 AM
113.028RABUN RD & SINCLAIR PL 06:49 AM
113.018CASTILE DR & SINCLAIR PL 06:50 AM
113.025MADDOX RD & BURTON CIR 06:52 AM
113.024HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 06:53 AM
113.021HARBIN TERRACE DR & MEADOWWOOD DR 06:54 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



TO MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 745

KRISTIE JONES
RunID: 113.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.0916519 MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 07:06 AM
113.0026657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 07:09 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 745

KRISTIE JONES
RunID: 113.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.021HARBIN TERRACE DR & MEADOWWOOD DR 02:24 PM
113.024HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 02:25 PM
113.028RABUN RD & SINCLAIR PL 02:28 PM
113.018CASTILE DR & SINCLAIR PL 02:31 PM
113.025MADDOX RD & BURTON CIR 02:32 PM
113.006WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN (SOUTH) 02:38 PM
113.057WOODFIELD DR & PANTHER CT 02:39 PM
113.00CWOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN (NORTH) 02:40 PM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 745

KRISTIE JONES
RunID: 113.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:50 PM
113.0916519 MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 02:57 PM
113.0026657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 03:00 PM



TO MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

KARLA HEAD
RunID: 113.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.00M6381 MADDOX RD (FOR MADDOX RD STS ONLY) 07:02 AM
113.0326489 MADDOX RD (FOR MADDOX RD STS ONLY) 07:03 AM
113.00AMADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 07:04 AM
113.0656668 MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 07:06 AM
113.026MT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 07:08 AM
113.004MT ZION BLVD & E MEYER 07:10 AM
113.031MONICA DR & MONICA WAY 07:12 AM
113.019MONICA DR & CASTILE DR 07:14 AM
113.090SPARTA DR & VERACRUSE DR 07:15 AM
113.022VERACRUSE DR & VERACRUSE CT 07:16 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:23 AM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

KARLA HEAD
RunID: 113.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.00M6381 MADDOX RD (FOR MADDOX RD STS ONLY) 02:22 PM
113.0326489 MADDOX RD (FOR MADDOX RD STS ONLY) 02:23 PM
113.00AMADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 02:24 PM
113.0656668 MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 02:26 PM
113.026MT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 02:28 PM
113.004MT ZION BLVD & E MEYER 02:30 PM
113.031MONICA DR & MONICA WAY 02:32 PM
113.019MONICA DR & CASTILE DR 02:33 PM
113.090SPARTA DR & VERACRUSE DR 02:34 PM
113.022VERACRUSE DR & VERACRUSE CT 02:35 PM



TO MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 761

DANIELLE GOLPHIN
RunID: 113.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.003MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 06:50 AM
113.092MT ZION & STRATFORD LN @ BRIGADOON & HIDDEN CRK 06:51 AM
113.0056664 GREEN MEADOWS LN 06:53 AM
113.017VESTA BROOK DR & GREEN MEADOWS LN 06:56 AM
113.016VESTA BROOK DR (N) & HERITAGE LN 06:57 AM
113.015LONDONDERRY DR & HERITAGE LN 06:58 AM
113.0302838 HERITAGE LN 06:59 AM
113.020HERITAGE LN & MARIE CT 07:01 AM
113.074BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 07:02 AM
113.089VESTA BROOK LN & VESTA BROOK DR N 07:04 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 761

DANIELLE GOLPHIN
RunID: 113.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.003MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 02:24 PM
113.092MT ZION & STRATFORD LN @ BRIGADOON & HIDDEN CRK 02:25 PM
113.0056664 GREEN MEADOWS LN 02:27 PM
113.017VESTA BROOK DR & GREEN MEADOWS LN 02:29 PM
113.016VESTA BROOK DR (N) & HERITAGE LN 02:30 PM
113.015LONDONDERRY DR & HERITAGE LN 02:31 PM
113.020HERITAGE LN & MARIE CT 02:32 PM
113.0302838 HERITAGE LN 02:33 PM
113.074BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 02:35 PM
113.089VESTA BROOK LN & VESTA BROOK DR N 02:36 PM


